Annexure

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons)

Regulations, 2016

(Amount in )

Sl. [ Category of creditor Summary of Summary of | Amount of |Amount ofl Amount | Detail |Remar
No. claims received claims contingent | claims not|of claims sin ks,
admitted claims admitted | under | Annexur | if any
No. of |Amount N [Amount verificati e
claims 0. of claims on
of admitted
cl
ai
m
S
1 | Secured financial creditors belonging to any
class of creditors
2 | Unsecured financial creditors belonging
to any class of creditors
3 | Secured financial creditors (other than 3 0,149,233,12 9,149,233,
financial creditors belonging to any class 9 129
of creditors)
4 | Unsecured financial creditors (other than 1 338,693 338,693
financial creditors belonging to any class of
creditors)
5 | Operational creditors (Workmen)
6 | Operational creditors (Employees) 6 18,521,799 18,521,799
7 | Operational creditors (Government Dues) 2 7202079 7202079
8 | Operational creditors (other than Workmen 10 75,227,789 75,227,789
and Employees and Government Dues)
9 | Other creditors, if any, (other than financial
creditors and operational creditors)
Total 22 9,250,523,48 9,250,523,
9 489




Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: ....cceiviiiiiiiiiininiiniinennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

L0 P

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

; List of creditors as

Sl.[ Name [Details of claim Details of claim Amou | Amount of [ Amount Amountof |Remar
No.| of received admitted ntof | any Mutual | of claim claim ks, if
Credi| Date |Amount Amount of| Natur | Amou | Am | Whether % of contin | dues, that not under  |any
tor | of [claimed claim eof nt |oun| related voting ge-nt | maybeset- | admitted | verifica-
receipt admitted claim |[covere| t | party? share in clai off tion
dby | cov CoC m
securi | ere
ty dby
intere | gua
st rant
ee

(Amount in )




Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiviieiiiiiiininiiiinennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

on:

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

; List of creditors as

(Amount in )

SI.
No.

Name
of cre-
ditor

Details of Details of claim admitted
claim received
Date of |Amount|{Amount | Nature [ Amount | Whether| % of voting
receipt |claimed|of claim|ofclaim | covered | related share in
admitted by party? CoC

guarantee

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual

dues, that
may be
set-off

Amount of
claim not a|
dmitted

Amount of

claim und

er verifica
tion

Remarks
if any







Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiviiiiiiiiiiiniinininennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP
on:

Annexure — 3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

; List of creditors as

(Amount in )

SI. | Name Details of Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount [ Amount | Amount |Remarks
No. | of cre-| claim receive of conti- | ofany [ ofclaim | of claim | , ifany
ditor d ngent | mutual not under
Date | Amou | Amount|Nature | Amount | Amount |Whether| % claim dues, |admitted | verifica-
of rec | ntclai | ofclaim| of |[covered | covered | related | voting that tion
eipt | med admitte | claim | by secur | by guar | party? | sharein may be
d -ity | antee CoC set-off
interest
1. 20.12.202 Financial NO 1.74%
Alchemi 1 Creditor
'SI':)wnsh 159,604, 159,604,1
A . 129 29
ip India
Limited
2.[Technol|31.12.2 Financial NO 97.48%
gy 021 Creditor
Parks 8,918,57 8,918,579,
Limited 9,000 000
3.[Alchemi|31.12.2 Financial NO 0.78%
st 021 [71,050,0 Creditor 71,050,00
Realty 00 0
Limited




Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiveieiiiiiiiiniiniinennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

on:

Annexure — 4

; List of creditors as

(Amount in )

Sl. [ Name Details of Details of claim admitted Amount [ Amount of [ Amount Amount [ Remarks,
No. [ of cre-| claim received of conti-| any mutual | of claim of claim if any

ditor | Date |Amount| Amount | Nature |Amount|Whether % of ngent | dues, that not under

of [claimed|of claim|ofclaim |covered | related Voting | claim may be [ admitted | verification
receipt admitted by guar-| party? sharein set-off
Antee CoC
1. Isanchit [03.01.2022

Pharma 338,693 338,693

ceutical

S




Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiviiiiiiiiiiiniinininennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP
on:

Annexure —5

List of Operational Creditors (Workman)

; List of creditors as

(Amount in%)

SI.

No.

Name of
authorised
representa

-tive, if

any

Name
of
work
man

Details of Details of claim admitted
claim
received

Dat |Amoun |Amount |Nature|Whether | % voting
e t of claim| of |related share in
of |claimedladmitted| claim |party? CoC, if

receipt applicable

Amount
of conti-
ngent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual

dues,
that may
be
set-off

Amount of
claim under
verification

Amount of
claim not a
dmitted

Remarks,
if any




Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiveieiiiiiiiiniiniinennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

Annexure — 6

10 T0] o [N

List of operational creditors (Employees)

; List of creditors as

(Amount in%)

Sl Name of Name Details of Details of claim admitted Am [ Amount | Amount [Amount of |Remarks,if any
No. authorissg empl| claim received oun | ofany | ofclaim | claim not
of -oyee Date of | Amount Amount of | Natureof [Whether | 9% of | tof | mutual [ under admitted
represent receipt | claimed claim claim related | voting | con | dues, th | verifica -
- tive, if admitted party? |[sharein| tin-| atmay [ tion
any CoC, if| gen | be set-
applica| t off
ble | clai
m
1 Mr.Ajay [21.12.20 Employees
Arora 21 771,323 771,323
2 Ms. 01.01.20 Employees
peema 122 1,136,096 1,136,096
Nasa
3 Mr.Chara [01.01.20 Employees
ndeep 122 13,894,634 13,894,634
Singh Jolly
4 Mr.Puran [04.01.20 Employees
Kumar 22 807,022 807,022
o Mr.Rajiv [17.01.20 Employees
Dass 21 139,548 139,548
6 Mr. Shelly |04.01.20 Employees
Bowmick |21 1,773,176 1,773,176
18,521,799 18,521,799




Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiviiiiiiiiiiiniinininennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

on:

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

; List of creditors as

(Amount in%)

SI. | Details of claimant Details of Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount |Amount of [Remarks,
No. claim received of contin- | ofany | of claim claim not |if any
Date |Amount |[Amount of| Nature |Whether % of |gentclaim| mutual | under admitted
Departme | Govern of_ claimed cla_im of related vof[ing shar dues, th ve_rifica
receipt admitted | claim | party? | ein CoC, atmay | —tion
nt ment if be set-
applicable off
Commissio 24.12.20 Governme
ner of 21 7,064,216 |nt Dues
Commercia
| Taxes-  [Central
Govt.Dues (Govermen 7,064,216
1 t
ESI Central
Corporatio [Govermen|05.01.20
n t 22 137,863

7202079




Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiveieiiiiiiiiniiniinennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP

Annexure — 8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

; List of creditors as

SI.

No.

Name
of cre

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted

ditor

Date of
receipt

Amou
nt clai
med

Amou
nt of cl
aim ad
mitted

Nat
ur e
of cl
aim

Amount
covered
by
security

Interest

Amount

covered

by guara
-ntee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting
share in
CoC

Amount
of contin-
gent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual

dues,
that may
be set-off

Amount
of
claim
not ad-
mitted

Amount
of claim
under
verifica-
tion

Remarks,
if any

DNK
Chemic
als and
Coating
Pvt. Ltd.

18.12.2021

246,620

Sai Tech
Medicar
e Pvt.
Ltd.

21.12.2021

36,289,2
88

Symbio
Sis
Pharma
ceutical
s Pvt.
Ltd.

21.12.2021

2,736,64
2

CA

Sanjay
Kumar
Bansal

23.12.2021

1,992,40
0

Bestime
Trading

Co. P.

22.12.2021

28,075,4

68




Annexure — 9
Name of the corporate debtor: ...ccceiviiiiiiiiiiiniinininennnns ; Date of commencement of CIRP.......cccvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiee, ; List of creditors as
(0] o PP

Ltd.

Shree

Bajrang
Electric
als 54,809

27.12.2021

M/s

AU & e 192021
IAssociat 3,019,39

es 4

M/s N

Kumar
Chhabr
d & Co. 488,030

23.12.2021

TCM
Steels [04.01.2022

(India) 725,138

Shakti
Industri |24.12.2021 (1,600,00
es 0




AnAnnesaire 0 9
Name of the corporate debtor: ...cciviiiiinisnininnnnnaae. i Date of commencement of CIRP

L0 P

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

: List of creditors as

(Amount in%)

SI.
No

Name
of cre
-ditor

Details of Details of clai
claim received m admitted
Date of | Amount | Amount [Nature |Amountco |Amountco | Whether
receipt | claimed | of claim of vered by vered by related
admitted | claim | Security guarantee party?
interest

Amount
of contin
-gent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual

dues,
that may
be
set-off

Amount
of claim
not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under
verifica-
tion

Remarks,
if any




